
RLS 13 FBC
Цилиндрические роликоподшипники

ТИП: Роликоподшипники, Цилиндрические, Однорядные, Плавающие подшипники, наружное
кольцо без бортов, дюймовые

Технические характеристики
РАЗМЕРЫ, ММ

38,100d
82,550D
19,050B

73E

0,467МАССА, КГ

FBCПРОИЗВОДИТЕЛЬ

АНАЛОГИ
RLS-13 ABC
RLS 13 FAG
RLS 13 NORMA HOFFMAN

PAPV 12 RIV
LRJ 1 1/2 RHP

CRL 12 SKF
NL 12 STEYR

СОПУТСТВУЮЩИЕ ИЗДЕЛИЯ
73.01992

Подшипники

https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/901-fbc/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/392763/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/392764/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/392766/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/392767/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/392768/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/392769/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/392770/

